
Spring 2022 

Professional Development Schedule 
Monday,  
January 10th 

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
2:00 
3:00 

COIL 
Service learning vs. Community Service 
Using Course Evals  
SUNY OER, World 101, and Cognition Toolbox 
Assessment 
Micro-Credentials 
Middle States 

S. Jagendorf 
B Weikert 
D. Weir 
Guerrant/Gillette-Ferguson 
K. Schultz 
PACE 
Johnson/Brent 

Tuesday,  
January 11th 

9:00-12:00 
10:00-11:30 
1:00 
2:00-3:30 

New Employee Orientation 
TILT 
Faculty Feature 
Classroom Student Engagement Round Table 

N. Field 
M. Cornwell 
K. Yacobucci 
K. Yacobucci 

Wednesday, 
January 12th 

9:00 
10:00-11:30 
2:00 
3:00 

Technology for the future- LMS updates 
Video lecture editing basics 
Course Accessibility, Ally, OSCQR rubric 
EIT Classroom Accessibility Presentation 

Online Ed 
Online Ed 
Online Ed 
E. Asselin 

Thursday, 
 January 13th 

9:00 
10:00 
11:00-12:30 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 
3:00 

Institutional Research 
Institute Rural Vitality 
Budget Presentation 
Financial Aid 
Advisement Q and A 
Electronic Signature policy 
Non-Credit Micro-Credentials 

M. Salo 
S. Ferguson 
W. Gilman 
B. Smith/L. Biron 
J. Golden 
E. Asselin 
PACE 

Friday,  
January 14th 

9:00 
10:00 
11:00 
12:00 

FASP  
Deans, Department Chairs & Coordinators 
Middle States  
Assessment 

S. Ano/R. Masse 
 
Johnson/Brent 
K Schultz 

Monday,  
January 17th 

 No workshops scheduled MLK, Jr Day  

Tuesday,  
January 18th  

9:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

Convocation-MLK Commemoration 
Thriving College, Thriving Community 
Executive Committee meeting 
Gen Ed Task Force 
Internal Control Training 

President/Provost 
M. Terenzio T. Winter 
 
G. Wentworth 
E. Asselin 

Wednesday, 
January 19th  

9:00 
11:00 
1:00 
2:00 
3:00 

School(s) Meeting 
Department Meetings 
Identity-MSI rural serving 
DEI-C 
Strategic Enrollment 

 
 
T. Winter 
D. Bennett 
T. Winter 

Thursday,  
January 20th  

11:00 
1:00 
3:00 

Mental Health Session with Morrisville 
Faculty Meeting 
Course Modality Reconciliation 

Dr. Napora workshop 
 
Curriculum Committee 

Friday,  
January 21st  

 Teaching Coordination—no workshops  

Monday,  
January 24th 

 First day of classes  

Last update—Jan 6 2022 


