## Spring 2022

## **Professional Development Schedule**

	T	T 0 0 11	T
Monday,	9:00	COIL	S. Jagendorf
January 10 <sup>th</sup>	10:00	Service learning vs. Community Service	B Weikert
,	11:00	Using Course Evals	D. Weir
	1:00	SUNY OER, World 101, and Cognition Toolbox	Guerrant/Gillette-Ferguson
	2:00	Assessment	K. Schultz
	2:00	Micro-Credentials	PACE
	3:00	Middle States	Johnson/Brent
Tuesday,	9:00-12:00	New Employee Orientation	N. Field
January 11 <sup>th</sup>	10:00-11:30	TILT	M. Cornwell
January 11	1:00	Faculty Feature	K. Yacobucci
	2:00-3:30	Classroom Student Engagement Round Table	K. Yacobucci
Wednesday,	9:00	Technology for the future- LMS updates	Online Ed
January 12 <sup>th</sup>	10:00-11:30	Video lecture editing basics	Online Ed
January 12	2:00	Course Accessibility, Ally, OSCQR rubric	Online Ed
	3:00	EIT Classroom Accessibility Presentation	E. Asselin
Thursday,	9:00	Institutional Research	M. Salo
	10:00	Institute Rural Vitality	S. Ferguson
January 13 <sup>th</sup>	11:00-12:30	Budget Presentation	W. Gilman
	1:00	Financial Aid	B. Smith/L. Biron
	2:00	Advisement Q and A	J. Golden
	3:00	Electronic Signature policy	E. Asselin
		Non-Credit Micro-Credentials	PACE
	3:00	FASP	
Friday,	9:00		S. Ano/R. Masse
January 14 <sup>th</sup>	10:00	Deans, Department Chairs & Coordinators	
_	11:00	Middle States	Johnson/Brent
	12:00	Assessment	K Schultz
Monday,		No workshops scheduled MLK, Jr Day	
January 17 <sup>th</sup>			
Tuesday,	9:00	Convocation-MLK Commemoration	President/Provost
January 18 <sup>th</sup>	11:00	Thriving College, Thriving Community	M. Terenzio T. Winter
January 10	1:00	Executive Committee meeting	
	2:00	Gen Ed Task Force	G. Wentworth
	3:00	Internal Control Training	E. Asselin
Wednesday,	9:00	School(s) Meeting	
January 19 <sup>th</sup>	11:00	Department Meetings	
January 19	1:00	Identity-MSI rural serving	T. Winter
	2:00	DEI-C	D. Bennett
	3:00	Strategic Enrollment	T. Winter
Thursday,	11:00	Mental Health Session with Morrisville	Dr. Napora workshop
	1:00	Faculty Meeting	2 Hapara Workonop
January 20 <sup>th</sup>	3:00	Course Modality Reconciliation	Curriculum Committee
Friday,	3.00	Teaching Coordination—no workshops	Carridadin Committee
1		Todoming Ocordination —no workshops	
January 21 <sup>st</sup>			
Monday,		First day of classes	
January 24 <sup>th</sup>			
Last undate— Jan 6 2022	ı		l .

Last update—Jan 6 2022